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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Bitner &amp; Bitner, Ltd. 
2965 Chain Bridge Road 
Oakton, VA 22124-0159

1. 
2.lawfirm 
3.Oakton, Virginia

12/21/2018 $250.00 $250.00

BR Hicks, P.C. 
5429 Backlick Road 
110 
Springfield, VA 22151

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Virginia

12/31/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Craig E. Baumann P.C. 
9770 Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22309

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Alexandria, Virginia

12/21/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Doherty, Michael  
4010 University Drive 
102 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Michael Doherty PLLC 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/27/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Dolan, William  
8010 Towers Crescent Drive 
Suite 300 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.William Dolan III, P.C. 
2.lawyer 
3.Vienna, Virginia

12/31/2018 $200.00 $200.00

Filipour, Sharon  
4120 Leonard Drive 
103 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Kinsey, Lynch & Filipour 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/23/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Fitzpatrick, Dennis  
1512 Crestwood Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22302-2302

1.United States Attorney Office 
2.lawyer 
3.Alexandria, Virginia

12/23/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Grenadier Heckman, Ilona  
649 S. Washington Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Grenadier, Starace, Duffett, & Levi P.C. 
2.lawyer 
3.Alexandria, Virginia

12/31/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Hale Ball Carlson Baumgartner Murphy, PLC 
10511 Judicial Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/23/2018 $200.00 $200.00

Haynes, Grayson  
P.O. Box 44 
Merrifield, VA 22116

1.Reed, Smith LLP 
2.lawyer 
3.McLean, Virginia

12/22/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Horan, Richard  
1211 Suffield Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Hogan Lovells 
2.lawyer 
3.Mclean, Virginia

12/22/2018 $500.00 $500.00

John Primeau, LLC 
9300 Grant Avenue 
200 
Manassas, VA 22110-5069

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Manassas, Virginia

12/22/2018 $500.00 $500.00
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Keith, M. Langhorne 
P.O. Box 684 
Cooperstown,, NY 13326-0684

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Cooperstown, New York

12/31/2018 $200.00 $200.00

Kincheloe &amp; Schneiderman 
4010 Chain Bridge Drive 
103 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/23/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Marks &amp; Glass 
10513 Judicical Drive 
204 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/21/2018 $250.00 $250.00

McClain, Robert  
43524 Laidlow Street 
Chantilly, VA 20152-1765

1.Fairfax County Commonwealth Attorney 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/16/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Mohay, Mark  
5219 Whisper Willow Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.self 
2.Handyman 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/20/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Murphy, John  
12454 Wendell Holmes Road 
Herndon, VA 20171

1.George Mason University 
2.college professor 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/21/2018 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Phillips, Jerry  
10513 Judicial Drive 
100 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.self 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/27/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pikrallidas &amp; Associates 
10605 Judicial Drive 
A-4 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/22/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Porter, Amy  
1915 N. Kenilworth Street 
Arlington, VA 22206

1.self 
2.Physician 
3.Arlington, Virginia

12/23/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Robey, Dan  
3975 Fair Ridge Drive 
410 North 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1.Midkiff, Muncie & Ross 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/23/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Stoney, Robert  
4020 University Drive 
300 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Blankenship & keith 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/23/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Stott, Katherine  
6722 Bunkers Court 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Fairfax County Commonwealth Attorney 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Surovell, Scott  
7739 Tauxemont Road 
Alexandria, VA 22308

1.Surovell Isaacs Petersen & Levy PLC 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/21/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Terpak, Paul  
4020 University Drive 
Suite 300 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Blankenship & Keith 
2.lawyer 
3.Fairfax, Virginia

12/23/2018 $500.00 $500.00

The Davis Law Firm 
1315 Vincent Place 
McLean, VA 22101

1. 
2.law firm 
3.McLean, Virginia

12/23/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Weiss, Brad  
8180 Greensboro Dr 
1000 
McLean, VA 22102-3660

1.Charapp & Weiss 
2.lawyer 
3.Mclean, Virginia

12/23/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $14,600.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
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5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Morrogh, Ray  
P.O. Box 445 
Clifton, VA 20124

1. Commonwealth of Virginia 
2. Lawyer 
3. Fairfax, Virginia 
4. post office box payment 
5. Actual Cost

11/15/2018 $120.00 $120.00

Total This Period $120.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

D &amp; P Printing &amp; Graphics 
5641 General Washington Dr # I 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Printing services Ray 
Morrogh 11/16/2018 $311.64

Fairfax Bar Association 
4110 Chain Bridge Road 
Suite 100 
Fairfax, VA 22030

mailing labels Ray 
Morrogh 12/04/2018 $250.00

Actblue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

fee for on line donations Ray 
Morrogh 12/09/2018 $1.98

D &amp; P Printing &amp; Graphics 
5641 General Washington Dr # I 
Alexandria, VA 22312

printing services Ray 
Morrogh 12/14/2018 $952.94

Morrogh, Ray  
P.O. Box 445 
Clifton, VA 20124

U.S.P.S. postage, reimbursement to R.Morrogh Ray 
Morrogh 12/17/2018 $1,000.00

Actblue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

fee for online donations Ray 
Morrogh 12/23/2018 $19.75

Fairfax County Democratic Committee 
8500 Executive Park Avenue 
#402 
Fairfax, VA 22031

advertising Ray 
Morrogh 12/30/2018 $200.00

Total This Period $2,736.31
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 28 $14,600.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $120.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 9 $775.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 38 $15,495.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $120.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,736.31

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,856.31

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $9,091.26

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $15,495.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $15,495.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $24,586.26

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,856.31

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,856.31

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $21,729.95

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $9,091.26

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $15,495.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $15,495.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $24,586.26

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,856.31

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,856.31

29. Ending Balance $21,729.95
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